
附件

上漆村房地一体确权登记发证公告（第三批）

序号
权利人

名称
权利类型

不动产坐

落

不动产单

元号

宗地

面积

建筑

面积
用途 备注

1 程金华

宅基地使用

权及房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇上漆村

八小组

44162510410

9JC20606F00

010001

150.0

0

321.3

6

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

74.88 平

方米

2 程小春

宅基地使用

权及房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇上漆村

四小组

44162510410

9JC20408F00

010001

111.5

6

311.2

8

农村

宅基

地

3 邬明初

宅基地使用

权及房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇上漆村

五小组

44162510410

9JC20081F00

010001

94.75
293.4

5

农村

宅基

地

4 程金平

宅基地使用

权及房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇上漆村

四小组

44162510410

9JC20186F00

010001

114.2

8

291.5

9

农村

宅基

地

5 程学华

宅基地使用

权及房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇上漆村

七小组

44162510410

9JC20193F00

010001

117.4

3

290.7

0

农村

宅基

地

6 罗木星

宅基地使用

权及房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇上漆村

四小组

44162510410

9JC20236F00

010001

150.0

0

286.4

5

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

3.47 平

方米

7 欧冬红

宅基地使用

权及房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇上漆村

四小组

44162510410

9JC20418F00

010001

110.9

8

265.6

2

农村

宅基

地

8 程小强

宅基地使用

权及房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇上漆村

五小组

44162510410

9JC20104F00

010001

102.2

9

260.6

0

农村

宅基

地

9 程新华

宅基地使用

权及房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇上漆村

八小组

44162510410

9JC20485F00

010001

88.59
260.5

1

农村

宅基

地

10 程秋华 宅基地使用 广东省河源 44162510410 98.92 239.5 农村



权及房屋所

有权

市东源县黄

村镇上漆村

五小组

9JC20084F00

010001

2 宅基

地

11 程建军

宅基地使用

权及房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇上漆村

八小组

44162510410

9JC20596F00

010001

62.77
174.9

1

农村

宅基

地


